
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu    Origin of the meat: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH ; Beef and veal: CH, Region 

  Menu Plan Densa Park – June 2022 
 

 

Week 22 
 

Week 23 
 

Week 24 
 

Week 25 
 

Week 26 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (30.05.22) 

 

 
Monday (06.06.22) 

Whit Monday  

 

 

 
Monday (13.06.22) 

Tuna «Mayonnaise» 

Fried noodles with fresh 
vegetables  

 
Monday (20.06.22) 

Antipasti  

Couscous with chickpeas 
and feta   

 
Monday (27.06.22) 

Russian salad 

Tortilla with green and 
white asparagus 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (31.05.22) 

 

 
Tuesday (07.06.22)  

Carrot salad 

Kimo stew with 
potatoes and minced 
meat 

 
Tuesday (14.06.22) 

Beetroot salad 

Assorted oven vegetables 
with sour cream dip 

 
Tuesday (21.06.22) 

Portuguese soup 

Cauliflower gratin with 
ham 

 

 
Tuesday (28.06.22) 

Cream cheese toast 

Beef ragout with noodles 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (01.06.22) 

Courgette picatta 

Lentil stew with 
vegetables  

 

 
Wednesday (08.06.22) 

Strawberry bouche 

5 grain rice with assorted 
mushrooms 

 
Wednesday (15.06.22) 

Tomato mozzarella 
salad 

Samboza chicken with 
salad 

 
Wednesday (22.06.22) 

Lentil salad 

Spiral noodles «hunter-
style»  

 

 
Wednesday (29.06.22) 

Chickpea salad 

Pearl barley with diced 
vegetables 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (02.06.22) 

Honey melon 

Fried rice with peas and 
ham  

 
Thursday (09.06.22) 

Cucumber salad 

Millet grain cakes with 
cheese and salad 

 
Thursday (16.06.22) 

Green salad with 
croutons 

Vegetable lasagna 

 
Thursday (23.06.22) 

Cellery salad «Waldorf»  

Fishermen ragout with 
rice  

 
Thursday (30.06.22) 

Surimi salad 

Yellow rice with raisin 
vegetables 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (03.06.22) 

Radish salad 

Potato carrot pan 
seasoned with bacon 

  

 
Friday (10.06.22) 

Asparagus soup 

Asparagus tarte fresh 
from the oven 

 
Friday (17.06.22) 

Eggs «Mimosa» 

Mild chili soy rice 

 

 
Friday (24.06.22) 

Fennel salad 

Lemon chicken with 
wild rice  

 
Friday (01.07.22) 

Steamed vegetables 

Swedish potatoes  

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Cuba 


